- Fantasy
Spovts

SETXFFL Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason

Fri Feb 24 3:08pm ET

North Conference

Nederland Gold Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF
Fistful of Excuses 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3
G-Money 9 4 1 0.679 9-4-1 9-4-1
THE MOMFIA 8 5 1 0.607 8-5-1 8-5-1
Sweetness 8 6 O 0.571 8-6 8-6
Beers on you 8 6 O 0.571 8-6 8-6
Orange Bloods 6 8 O 0.429 6-8 6-8
The Inebriated 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9
Bye Week 0 14 0 0.000 0-14 0-14
Total Points
G-Money 2035
Sweetness 2006
THE MOMFIA 1941
Fistful of Excuses 1912
Orange Bloods 1826
The Inebriated 1817
Beers on you 1760
Bye Week 1316
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PF
1684
1785
1770
1804
1717
1599
1654
1167

PA

1546
1468
1661
1638
1542
1759
1701
1865

PTS

1912
2035
1941
2006
1760
1826
1817
1316
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South Conference

Nederland Black Division

Buzzard Bait

Vandalay Industries

2nd Team All-Americans
Draft Day Mistakes

Chris

Colostomy Bags Remixed
CoCoBeware
Tumbleweeds

Total Points

Draft Day Mistakes
Buzzard Bait

Chris

Vandalay Industries
CoCoBeware

2nd Team All-Americans
Colostomy Bags Remixed
Tumbleweeds
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1926
1912
1864
1859
1733
1722
1672
1659
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PCT
0.679
0.643
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.357
0.357
0.321

DIV
9-4-1
9-5
9-5
7-7
7-7
5-9
5-9
4-9-1

CONF
9-4-1
9-5
9-5
7-7
7-7
5-9
5-9
4-9-1
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PF
1718
1695
1671
1703
1688
1517
1486
1476

PA

1605
1555
1540
1654
1543
1716
1629
1712

PTS
1912
1859
1722
1926
1864
1672
1733
1659
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East Conference

Road Warriors Division

w L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Higher Primates 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1818 1466 2038
Turbo Dog 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1920 1557 1920
Prospects 8 6 O 0.571 8-6 8-6 1643 1654 1835
LOWEcomotion 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1519 1653 1868
Razorback Slayer 6 8 O 0.429 6-8 6-8 1643 1681 1812
Taco hell 6 8 O 0.429 6-8 6-8 1623 1693 1735
ShepDiggity 6 8 O 0.429 6-8 6-8 1363 1594 1449
Schlitz N Gigglez 3 11 O 0.214 3-11 3-11 1514 1745 1754
Total Points

Higher Primates 2038

Turbo Dog 1920

LOWEcomotion 1868

Prospects 1835

Razorback Slayer 1812

Schlitz N Gigglez 1754

Taco hell 1735

ShepDiggity 1449
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West Conference

Nederland White Division

Claymores

Easy Money

Budsters
NightStalkers
Rockanoos

Eighty Sixers
Commando

Fifty Bucks He Eats It!

Total Points

Claymores
Commando
NightStalkers
Budsters

Easy Money
Rockanoos

Fifty Bucks He Eats It!
Eighty Sixers
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1994
1890
1888
1860
1844
1793
1705
1681
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.286

DIV

8-6
8-6
7-7
7-7
7-7
6-8
4-10

CONF

8-6
8-6
7-7
7-7
7-7
6-8
4-10
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PF
1853
1697
1611
1738
1603
1507
1639
1471

PA

1594
1667
1742
1659
1464
1609
1703
1681

PTS
1994
1844
1860
1888
1793
1681
1890
1705
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